Connecting Elements 3.31.35.01

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)
5
3
q %)
E Clean? -
pRoom s}
d [S
3
N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set R ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code: <q(’
35x35x4 kS
B Qe | g 3
- || gt || @i =
S At &<

— - D W | Fastening | Machining | Mass
Application Description (mm) | (mm) Set Code (@) Part No.
35-15-15 (pcs) 8 | 3.31.35.15.15
PGIS | 35 1515 (set) 2N 20 | 3.31.35.15.15.5T
15mm
@ 45 | 10
2.0 35-15-15 (M5) M5 8 | 3.31.35.15.15.M5
35-15-15 (M5 set) 2N+1XP | M5 22 | 3.31.35.15.15.M5.8T
Sl e 21 | 3.31.35.15.30
PGT5 1 35.15.30 (sef) 2N 33 | 3.31.35.1530.8T
30mm
2.0 35-15-30 (M5) M5 21 | 3.31.35.15.30.M5
35-15-30 (M5 set) 2N+1xP | M5 35 | 3.31.35.15.30.M5.ST
35-20-20 (pcs) 12 | 3.31.35.20.20
PG20 1 35 50.20 (sef) 20 24 | 331352020T
20mm
@ 45 | 14
2.0 35-20-20 (M5) M5 12 | 3.31.35.20.20.M5
35-20-20 (M5 set) 2N+HXP | M5 26 | 3.31.35.20.20.M5.ST
35-30-30 (pcs) 19 | 3.31.35.30.30
PG30 | 35.30.30 (set) 2R 42 | 3.31.35.30.30.8T
30mm
62 65 | 22
UZ-Z 35-30-30 (M5) M5 19 | 3.31.35.30.30.M5
35-30-30 (M5 set) 2R+XP | M5 44 | 3.31.35.30.30.M5.8T




Connecting Elements 3.31.35.02

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

D
X

.
Clean?
N Room

(

25354 N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set R‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
X35
B Qe | e
L D | W | PG | Fastening | Machining | Mass
Description (mm)| (mm) | (mm) Set Code @ Part No.
35-20-40(pcs) 29 | 3.31.35.20.40
35-20-40(set) 4xN 50 | 3.31.35.20.40.ST
451 34 | 20
35-20-40(M5) M5 29 | 3.31.35.20.40.M5
35-20-40(M5 set) 4xN+1xP M5 52 | 3.31.35.20.40.M5.ST
35-30-60(pcs) 45 | 3.31.35.30.60
PG30 | 35.30.60(set) AR 88 | 3.31.35.3060.ST
60mm
080 i 6.5 | 52 | 30
@ 35-30-60(M5) M5 45 | 3.31.35.30.60.M5
35-30-60(M5 set) 4xR+1xP M5 90 | 3.31.35.30.60.M5.ST

<
L
=



Connecting Elements 3.31.35.03

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)
5
3
>
n
>
o)
S
[}
3
N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code <
35x35x4 5
>
§oos || g g
(&) 47%:6\"!?;2:' M5 Washer =
MAT Nut ° .zincpleted
<

Application Description

35-20-60(M5 set)

Fastening Set |Machining Code

3.31.35.20.60.ST

1=
(¢}
=
172
>
n
o
=
©
>
O
(]
=
=
o
©
=

BxN+1xP 3.31.35.20.60.M5.ST

35x35x4

Stair and Platform System

Description Fastening Set [Machining Code Part No.
35-20-80(set) 8xN 103 | 3.31.35.20.80.ST
35-20-80(M5 set) 8xN+1xP M5 105 | 3.31.35.20.80.M5.ST

Tubular Framing System




Connecting Elements 3.31.50.01
Connecting Elements
Angle Profile Bracket 50x50x9 \W 24
$> 2 D[ reewos | [P] rosemgse
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized) % 2 ' ~alom L .
EE ﬁ . @%ﬁ&&“ﬁa‘m
p Room S S ~
5 s P /% U[  Foseringse V] resenngsa M5 | vectiong cace
ﬂ}o’ 2 04% 04%
Application Description (mDm) (n\::ln) Fasézrt}ing Magg;ring I\/I(agis Part No.
pay | 50-20-20 (pes) 31 3.3150.20.20
20mm | 50-20-20 (set) .5 y 20U 43 3.31.50.20.20.5T
<55 2| | 502020 (ms) M5 31 3.31.50.20.20.M5
50-20-20 (M5 sef) 2U+1XP M5 45 3.31.50.20.20.M5.5T
PG30 50-30-30 (pcs) 48 3.31.50.30.30
30mm | 50-30-30 (set) 2V 71 3.31.50.30.30.5T
i 6.5 22
C23)| | 50-30-30 (M5) M5 48 3.31.50.30.30.M5
50-30-30 (M5 set) 2KV+H1XP M5 73 3.31.50.30.30.M5.5T
PG40 50-40-40 (pcs) 66 3.31.50.40.40
40mm | 50-40-40 (set) 20 112 3.31.50.40.40.5T
w 50-40-40 (M5) 85 % M5 66 3.31.50.40.40.M5
50-40-40 (M5 set) AD+1XP M5 114 3.31.50.40.40.M5.5T
pcay | 5040-60 (pes) 110 3.31.50.40.60
gomm | 50-40-60 (set) 55 5 20 156 3.31.50.40.60.ST
@ 50-40-60 (M5) M5 110 3.31.50.40.60.M5
50-40-60 (M5 set) 20+1xP M5 158 3.31.50.40.60.M5.5T
PG5 50-45-45 (pcs) 77 3.31.50.45.45
45mm | 50-45-45 (set) N 240 123 3.31.50.45.45.5T
w 50-45-45 (M5) M5 77 3.31.50.45.45.M5
50-45-45 (M5 sef) 2D+1xP M5 125 3.31.50.45.45.M5.5T
PG5 50-45-60 (pcs) 110 3.31.50.45.60
6omm | 50-45-60 (set) 20 156 3.31.50.45.60.5T
w 50-45-60 (M5) 85 %0 M5 110 3.31.50.45.60.M5
50-45-60 (M5 Set) 20+1xP M5 158 3.31.50.45.60.M5.5T
pesy | 5050-50 (pes) 88 3.3150.50.50
50mm | 50-50-50 (se) 20 134 3.31.50.50.50.5T
w 50-50-50 (M5) S M5 88 3.31.50.50.50.M5
50-50-50 (M5 Set) 20+1xP M5 136 3.31.50.50.50.M5.5T
P60 50-60-60 (pcs) 110 3.31.50.60.60
6omm | 50-60-60 (set) 05 5 240 156 3.31.50.60.60.5T
w 50-60-60 (M5) M5 110 3.31.50.60.60.M5
50-60-60 (M5 Set) 20+1xP M5 158 3.31.50.60.60.M5.5T

‘

N



Connecting Elements

3.31.50.02

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

D
X

.
Clean?
N Room

(

50x50x9

e
- D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set
Z
2 1820 Bolt @) g V5x10Bolt
Iﬂ g e W
i
<
[ /"V U ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
P - D W PG Fastening | Machining Mass
A D Part No.
pplication escription mm) | mm) | (mm) Set Code (@) art No
PG20 50-20-40 (pcs) 75 3.31.50.20.40
40mm 50-20-40 (set) 4xU 95 3.31.50.20.40.ST
6.2 4.5 34 20
562 | | 50-2040 (Ms) M5 75 3.31.50.20.40.M5
50-20-40 (M5 set) 4xU+1xP M5 97 3.31.50.20.40.M5.8T
PG30 50-30-60 (pcs) 114 3.31.50.30.60
60mm 50-30-60 (set) 4xV 156 3.31.50.30.60.ST
8.2 6.5 52 30
C23 )| | 50-30-60 (M5) M5 114 | 3.31.50.30.60.M5
50-30-60 (M5 set) 4xV+1xP M5 158 3.31.50.30.60.M5.8T
PG40 50-40-80 (pcs) 154 3.31.50.40.80
80mm 50-40-80 (set) 4xD 240 3.31.50.40.80.ST
10.2 8.5 70 40
40 50-40-80 (M5) M5 154 3.31.50.40.80.M5
50-40-80 (M5 set) 4xD+1xP M5 242 3.31.50.40.80.M5.8T
PG45 50-45-90 (pcs) 176 3.31.50.45.90
90mm 50-45-90 (set) 4xD 262 3.31.50.45.90.ST
10.2 8.5 80 45
6.0 50-45-90 (M5) M5 176 3.31.50.45.90.M5
50-45-90 (M5 set) 4XD+1xP M5 264 3.31.50.45.90.M5.ST
PG50 50-50-100 (pcs) 198 3.31.50.50.100
100mm 50-50-100 (set) 4xD 284 3.31.50.50.100.ST
10.2 8.5 90 50
6.0 50-50-100 (M5) M5 198 3.31.50.50.100.M5
50-50-100 (M5 set) 4xD+1xP M5 286 3.31.50.50.100.M5.ST
oSy

£
k)
w
>
w
>
Ne}
(=
(O]
a3
<
=
IS
>
el
o
=




Connecting Elements 3.31.50.03

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

.
E Clean?
N Room

50x50x9

D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set
) PULCAL: @ g0t
E zinc plated B zinc plated
M8 Washer
S e M5 Washer
zinc plated <7mnc Dated
M8 T Nut
< plated
U ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
@ g Bo @ PRI
zinc plated = zinc plated
< M4 Washer < M8 Washer
zinc plated @ zinc plated

< M4 T Nut < M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

- - D w PG Fastening | Machining Mass
Application Description mm | mm) | m) Set Code 9 Part No.
PG20 50-20-60 (pcs) 119 3.31.50.20.60
50-20-60 (set 6xU 147 | 3.31.50.20.60.ST
S0mm (sl 45 | 54 | 20 X
502 | | 50-20-60 (Ms) M5 19 3.31.50.20.60.M5
50-20-60 (M5 set) BXU+1XP M5 149 | 3.31.50.20.60.M5.8T
PG30 50-30-90 (pcs) 180 | 3.31.50.30.90
90mm 50-30-90 (set) 6xV 241 3.31.50.30.90.T
" 6.5 82 30
C 35| | 50-30-90 (M5) M5 180 3.31.50.30.90.M5
50-30-90 (M5 set) BXV/+1xP M5 243 | 3.31.50.30.90.M5.5T
PG40 50-40-120 (pcs) 242 | 3.31.50.40.120
120mm | 50-40-120 (set) 6xD 372 | 3.31.50.40.120.ST
102 85 | 110 | 40
@ 50-40-120 (M5) M5 242 | 3.31.5040.120.M5
50-40-120 (M5 set) 6xD+1xP M5 374 | 3.31.50.40.120.M5.ST
Sy
ez
:



Connecting Elements 3.31.50.04

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

D
X

.
Clean?
N Room

(

50x50x9

£
k)
w
>
w
>
Ne}
(=
(O]
a3
<
=
IS
>
el
o
=

D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set
PUILICLES () g o105t
zinc plated = zinc plated
M8 Washer
S <X, 00 M5 Washer
. zinc plated 471“‘: Dated
PRLRAT
nickel plated
U ‘ Fastening Set \Y ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code

® Méx14 Bolt () M6x16 Bolt
5 e E e
M4 Washer M6 Washer
~g i asher ~g o Masher
Zin plted Zinc plated
M4 T Nut M6 T Nut
i e il plated

- - D W PG Fastening | Machining Mass
Application Description mm) | mm) | mm) Set Code 9 Part No.
PG20 50-20-80 (pcs) 163 | 3.31.50.20.80
80mm 50-20-80 (set) 8xU 199 | 3.31.50.20.80.ST
62 45 74 20
562 | | 50-20-80 (M) M5 163 | 3.31.50.20.80.M5
50-20-80 (M5 set) 8XU+1xP M5 201 3.31.50.20.80.M5.T
PG30 50-30-120 (pcs) 246 | 3.31.50.30.120
120mm | 50-30-120 (set) 8xV 326 | 3.31.50.30.120.8T
62 65 | 12 | 30
C23)| | 50-30-120 (M5) M5 246 | 3.31.50.30.120.M5
50-30-120 (M5 set) 8XV+IXP M5 328 | 3.31.50.30.120.M5.ST
PGAD 50-40-160 (pcs) 330 | 3.31.50.40.160
160mm | 50-40-160 (set) 8xD 502 | 3.31.50.40.160.ST
102 85 | 150 | 40
Y 50-40-160 (M5) M5 330 | 3.31.50.40.160.M5
50-40-160 (M5 set) 8XD+1xP M5 504 | 3.31.50.40.160.M5.ST
PGAS 50-45-180 (pcs) 374 | 3.31.50.45.180
180mm | 50-45-180 (set) 8xD 546 | 3.31.50.45.180.ST
102 85 | 170 | 45
?ﬂg 50-45-180 (M5) M5 374 | 3.31.50.45.180.M5
50-45-180 (M5 set) 8xD+1xP M5 548 | 3.31.50.45.180.M5.ST




Connecting Elements 3.31.70.01

Connecting Elements

70x70x9-135°
P

Angle Profile Bracket | Bj=R

66 20

»
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

N Clean” D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set
N ean
E Room PALICLES () g Ex10Bot
zinc plated = zinc plated
M8 Washer
(&) B e M5 Washer
zinc plated 471“ Dated
< M8 T Nut
nickel plated
\Y ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code

® Mex16 Bolt
E e

Application Description (mDm) (n\ﬁ/n) Fasée;rt\ing MaCccr)I(ijrgng M(Zis Part No.
PG30 70-30-30 (pcs) 71 3.31.70.30.30
30mm | 70-30-30 (set) . ” 2V 94 3.31.70.30.30.ST
339 | 703030 (M5) M5 71 3.31.70.30.30.M5
70-30-30 (M5 set) 2XV+H1XP M5 9% 3.31.70.30.30.M5.5T
PG40 70-40-40 (pcs) 9% 3.31.70.40.40
40mm | 70-40-40 (set) 20 142 3.31.70.40.40.ST
102 70-40-40 (M5) ? % M5 9 3.31.70.40.40.M5
70-40-40 (M5 set) 20+1xP M5 144 3.31.70.40.40.M5.5T
pG40 70-40-60 (pcs) 166 3.31.70.40.60
60mm | 70-40-60 (set) 20 212 3.31.70.40.60.5T
@ 70-40-60 (M5) ? > M5 166 3.31.70.40.60.M5
70-40-60 (M5 set) 20+1xP M5 214 3.31.70.40.60.M5.5T
poas | 70-4545 (pes) 13 3.31.70.45.45
45mm | 70-45-45 (set) 20 159 3.31.70.45.45.5T
w 70-45-45 (M5) ? % M5 113 3.31.70.45.45.M5
70-45-45 (M5 set) AD+XP M5 161 3.31.70.45.45.M5.5T
poas | 70-45-60 (pes) 166 3.31.70.45.60
60mm | 70-45-60 (set) 20 212 3.31.70.45.60.5T
% 70-45-60 (M5) ’ %0 M5 166 3.31.70.45.60.M5
70-45-60 (M5 Set) 20+1xP M5 214 3.31.70.45.60.M5.5T
PG50 70-50-50(pcs) 131 3.31.70.50.50
50mm | 70-50-50 (se) 20 177 3.31.70.50.50ST
?ﬁg 70-50-50 (M5) ? 0 M5 131 3.31.70.50.50.M5
70-50-50 (M5 Set) 2D+1xP M5 179 3.31.70.50.50.M5.5T
PG60 70-60-60 (pcs) 166 3.31.70.60.60
60mm | 70-60-60 (set) 20 212 3.31.70.60.60.ST
% 70-60-60 (M5) ? %0 M5 166 3.31.70.60.60.M5
70-60-60 (M5 Set) AD+XP M5 214 3.31.70.60.60.M5.5T

e~
L
=



Connecting Elements 3.31.70.02

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

70x70x9-135°

=
2L
7
>
D
>
el
=
[}
(2]
(7]
<
=
)
=
S
o
=

1=
(¢}
-
172
>
n
o
=
©
>
O
(]
=
=
o
©
=
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
< M8x20 Bolt < M5x10 Bolt < M6x16 Bolt
zinc plated zinc plated zinc plated
M8 Washer M6 Washer
Wt g o Wesher
S Y Oty || © e M5x10
zinc plated
‘MBTNul -MGTNUI
nickel plated nickel plated

D W PG Fastening | Machining Mass

Application Description mm) | (mm) | (mm) Set Code (9)

Part No.

PG30
60mm 70-30-60 (set)

2.2
70-30-60 (M5 set)
PG40

80mm 70-40-80 (set)

a0 | | a3 [331704080T
70-40-80 (M5 se) 4XD+1XP 3.31.70.40.80.M5.5T
PG45

9omm | 70-45-90 (set) s | | 38 | 3317045908T
m
6.0

70-45-90 (M5 sef) HXDHXP 350 | 331.70.45.90M5.8T

PG50
100mm | 70-50-100 (set) x| | 383 | 3317050.100.8T

oav | ] 213 | 331.703060.8T
215 | 3.31.70.30.60.M5.5T

Stair and Platform System

Tubular Framing System

70-50-100 (M5 set) 4xD+1xP M5 385 3.31.70.50.100.M5.8T




Connecting Elements 3.31.70.03

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

70x70x9-135°

D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code

< M8x20 Bolt > M5x10 Bolt < M6x16 Bolt
zinc plated zinc plated zinc plated
M8 Washer M6 Washer

© S “M © S Msx10
zinc plated

'MBTNIA 'MGTNul

nickel plated nickel plated

Fastening
Set

Machining
Code

Application Description Part No.

331

70-30-90 (set) 3.31.70.30.90.ST

8.2
2.2

PG40
120mm

10.2
4.0

70-30-90 (M5 set) 333 3.31.70.30.90.M5.ST

487 3.31.70.40.120.ST

70-40-120 (set)

70-40-120 (M5 set) 3.31.70.40.120.M5.8T




Connecting Elements 3.31.70.04

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

70x70x9-135°

Modular Assembly System

1=
(¢}
=
172
>
n
o
=
©
>
O
(]
=
=
o
©
=

Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code

< M8x20 Bolt < MS5x10 Bolt < M6x16 Bolt
zinc plated zinc plated zinc plated
M8 Washer M6 Washer

i Wesher oV
° zinc plated MM ° zinc plated M5x10
zinc plated

4 M8 T Nut < M8 T Nut

nickel plated nickel plated

Mass

©)

Fastening
Set

Machining

Part No.
Code

Application Description

Stair and Platform System

70-30-120 (set) 3.31.70.30.120.ST

8.2
2.2

8XV+1XP 3.31.70.30.120.M5.8T

| 70-30-120(M5set) |

PG45
180mm

10.2
6.0

1=

PG40 2
160mm | 70-40-160 (set) 3.31.7040.160.5T @
102 £
Ci] [Em— |
| 7040-160 (M5sety | &O+xP | M5 | 662 [ 331.7040.160M5ST |

E

=

70-45-180 (set) 8xD 730 3.31.70.45.180.ST

70-45-180 (M5 set) 8xD+1xP 3.31.70.45.180.M5.ST




Connecting Elements 3.31.80.01

Connecting Elements

80x80x9-45°
S
Angle Profile Bracket | Bj=R
[l P[] resenngsa D[ reswnigsa
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized) gz sy
— o —|| @i
S s
V] otoms | [ M5 [ winrgoote
Application Description (mDm) (n\1/:/n) FaséeeTing Magcr)l(ijrgng M(Zj’s Part No.
PG30 80-30-30 (pcs) 68 3.31.80.30.30
30mm | 80-30-30 (set) . »” 2V 91 3.31.80.30.30.8T
C'325] | 80-30-30 () M5 68 3.31.80.30.30.M5
80-30-30 (M5 set) 2XV+XP M5 93 3.31.80.30.30.M5.ST
PG40 80-40-40 (pcs) 89 3.31.80.40.40
40mm | 80-40-40 (set) 2D 135 3.31.80.40.40.8T
102 80-40-40 (M5) ? 0 M5 89 3.31.80.40.40.M5
80-40-40 (M5 set) 2D+IXP M5 137 3.31.80.40.40.M5.5T
PG40 80-40-60 (pcs) 151 3.31.80.40.60
6omm | 80-40-60 (set) o 5 20 197 3.31.80.40.60.ST
w 80-40-60 (M5) M5 151 3.31.80.40.60.M5
80-40-60 (M5 set) 20+1xP M5 199 3.31.80.40.60.M5.5T
PGS 80-45-45 (pcs) 105 3.31.80.45.45
45mm | 80-45-45 (set) 20 151 3.31.80.45.45.5T
% 80-45-45 (M5) ? ® M5 105 3.31.80.45.45.M5
80-45-45 (M5 set) 2DHXP M5 153 3.31.80.45.45.M5.5T
PG5 80-45-60 (pcs) 151 3.31.80.45.60
60mm | 80-45-60 (set) 2D 197 3.31.80.45.60.8T
w 80-45-60 (M5) ; %0 M5 151 3.31.80.45.60.M5
80-45-60 (M5 set) 2D+1XP M5 199 3.31.80.45.60.M5.5T
PG50 80-50-50 (pcs) 120 3.31.80.50.50
50mm | 80-50-50 (se) 20 166 3.31.80.50.50.8T
Eng 80-50-50 (M5) ’ » M5 120 3.31.80.50.50.M5
80-50-50 (M5 Set) 20+1xP M5 168 3.31.80.50.50.M5.5T
PGE0 80-60-60 (pcs) 151 3.31.80.60.60
gomm | 80-60-60 (set) . 5 2D 197 3.31.80.60.60.ST
§1£b25 80-60-60 (M5) M5 151 3.31.80.60.60.M5
80-60-60 (M5 Set) AD+XP M5 199 3.31.80.60.60.M5.ST

LA
L
=



Connecting Elements

3.31.80.02

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket | Bj=R

66 20

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

D
X

.
Clean?
N Room

(

80x80x9-45°

£
k)
w
>
w
>
Ne}
(=
(3]
a3
<
=
IS
>
el
o
=

D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
- o D w PG Fastening | Machining Mass
Application Description mm) | om) | (mm) Set Code 9 Part No.
PG30 80-30-60 (pcs) 156 | 3.31.80.30.60
60mm | 80-30-60 (set) , U 4xV 198 | 3.31.80.30.60.ST
C 339 | 80-30-60 (M5) M5 156 | 3.31.80.30.60.M5
80-30-60 (M5 set) AXVH1IXP M5 200 | 3.31.80.30.60.M5.5T
PG40 80-40-80 (pcs) 209 | 3.31.80.40.80
8omm | 80-40-80 (set) o A 4xD 205 | 3.31.80.40.80.ST
02 80-40-80 (M5) M5 209 | 3.31.80.40.80.M5
80-40-80 (M5 set) 4XDHXP M5 207 | 3.31.80.40.80.M5.8T
PG5 80-45-90 (pcs) 240 | 3.31.80.45.90
90mm | 80-45-90 (set) 0 R 4D 326 | 3.31.80.45.90.8T
102 80-45-90 (M5) M5 240 | 3.31.80.45.90.M5
80-45-90 (M5 set) 4XD+1xP M5 328 | 3.31.80.45.90.M5.8T
PG50 80-50-100 (pcs) 271 | 3.31.80.50.100
100mm | 80-50-100 (set) 0 w0 | s 4D 357 | 3.31.80.50.100.ST
102 80-50-100 (M5) M5 271 | 3.31.80.50.100.M5
80-50-100 (M5 set) 4XD+1XP M5 359 | 3.31.80.50.100.M5.5T
oSy



Connecting Elements 3.31.80.03

Connecting Elements

Angle Profile Bracket | Bj=R

66 20

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

D
X

.
Clean?
N Room

(

80x80x9-45°

D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
- - D w PG Fastening | Machining Mass
Application Description mm | mm) | m) Set Code @ Part No.
PG30 80-30-90 (pcs) 247 3.31.80.30.90
90mm 80-30-90 (set) 6xV/ 308 3.31.80.30.90.ST
C 329 | s0-30-90 R
53 -30-90 (M5) M5 247 | 3.31.80.30.90.M5
80-30-90 (M5 set) 6x\V/+1xP M5 310 3.31.80.30.90.M5.ST
PG40 80-40-120 (pcs) 329 3.31.80.40.120
120mm 80-40-120 (set) 9 1o 40 6xD 459 3.31.80.40.120.ST
@ 80-40-120 (M5) M5 329 | 3.31.80.40.120.M5
80-40-120 (M5 set) 6xD+1xP M5 461 3.31.80.40.120.M5.ST
Y
Sz
:






